NEW

ICO OIL CONSERVATION COM

Santa Fe, New Mexico

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent within ten days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and sworn to before a notary public for reports on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of test of casing shut-off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. Reports on minor operations of the Commission.

stice of the peak	Name Defore the this / 9 Oldery, 19 Motary Public SERRED Notary	I h is to see the see	me LOC	ffirm that the information	Title n given abo
Subscribed and sworn to	Name Defore the this / 9 Oldery, 19 Motary Public SERRED Notary	I h is to see the see	ereby swear or a crue and correct. me	ffirm that the information	Title n given abo
Subscribed and sworn to	Name before the this / 9 tobe, 19	I h is to see the see	ereby swear or a true and correct. me	ffirm that the information	Title n given abo
tnessed bySubscribed and sworn to	Name	I h is t	ereby swear or a crue and correct.	ffirm that the information	Title n given abo
tnessed bySubscribed and sworn to	Name	I h	ereby swear or a	ffirm that the information	Title n given abo
tnessed by	Name	, A I h	ereby swear or a		Title
•	, made to drill	anead.	Company		i de la companya de l
•	made to drill	anead.			
	made to drill	anead.			uspe cvor,
	made to drill	anead.			ispector,
	made to drill	anead.		· ·	upe ever,
DECRETATION		SATOANT OF	mr. seseth	State VII & Gas In	
				Pressure applied re appiled for 30 State Oil & Gas In	
				ESULTS OBTAINED	
d approval of the propo	sed plan was [[] obtained.	(Cross out incorn	rect words.)	13
otice of intention to do	the work was [submitted	on Form C-102 o	04 10-20-1985. n	19
Cooper	Field,		Loa		Coun
35/4	of Sec	14 , 1	24.	, R 36e	, N. M. P.
Company or	Operator	J.M. C	Lease	Well No.	in in
		e results obta	ined under the h	eading noted above at the	е
entlemen:					
IL CONSERVATION Co anta Fe, New Mexico.	OMMISSION,				
	_	How Mexic	Place Cet	ober 21sta 1936.	<u> </u>
STORT ON RESULT OF I	PLUGGING OF WELL				
		5/8" Cag.	REPORT ON D	EEPENING WELL	
SHUT-OFF EPORT ON RESULT OF I	LEST OF CASING		ALTERING	CASING OR OTHERWISE	
	TEST OF CASING	L			

RESPECTATION OF THE PROPERTY ON SPRING

	•				
The second of th	The second section of the second seco	ung king madaala d de lijide bin in heliot di han dibubbin sa en eardin dhebin sa di libe addin di bin	Marketter (1996) Services (199		
	1.45	Classic Bears of the	ger Wolfer - Hall		
a a second of the second of	n de la composition de la composition La composition de la	en e	المحافظة ال - المحافظة		
	ASINO SELECTION (F. SELECTION)	ME NEW GRANT TEACHER LEGISLOSSING	Nage of Mills	1 (1) (1) (2) (4) (4) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4)	
	1989 (1986) 1980 (1986)	ad yet into outsi	· Significance		
			1	g gate ja ole gate om at o	
معه د دوی در می می	Company of the second of the s	na mangangan sa mangan	3.34		
		್ಹಿತ್ತ್ವ ಕ್ರಾ	4. 2611 MM = 142 123		
				i de la companya de l	
	and grant and a superior				
	***	the state of the s		Spiller to the term	
1	, we'r an	an Arthur		=	¥¥
titer of	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	- W. Stage	· . · . · . · . · . · . · · · · · · · ·	•	
	and the state of the state of the second	و فراهند المعاونين	In XI DEFINE	i a e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
, and the second second		etas Mitorial de la tratación. Transportación			**************************************
	orana Silette oppositioner	and the state of the same	- Took Park Park App Testing - Transport (App Testing		
	organis III della Madella della della della Madella della Madella della	क्षेत्रकेंद्री हैं जिल्हा के देखी है है। जिल्हा	and the source		
	ing a series and a series of the series of t	a marketing to the bearing to	మ ఎగ్ త్≱్ గా కుండా ఉంది. ఎక్రా శ్రా శ్వా కల్పు చేస్తు		
	······································				sporte of the second
gagani ang sasa di antina sa sa sa sa dada sa	and the second s	The state of the s	. Barandaran da araba arab	and the second section of the section o	
:	in the second transfer of the second transfer	ng a makan ya mali Ama basa a fa		n en neemaalko ali w asio 14. T	Start .
		kan Kangerer Balan da manan sa sa sa sa		en general de la companya de la comp La companya de la co	
	للأناك ومعارف والمناسية والكهلا ويسيديني		도 . 12 - 1	·····································	A 1954
	was marked the wife on 20	a ayan ili 1941 din din di	:		
	Committee Commit	Julijanski samen sam		an ing Proseed Artika kay itt i Tan	W ARRY DOMESTIC
sandan der Sini	ه در	and the second of the second o	en la la companya de la la companya de la compan		المحمد المحم المحمد المحمد المحم

and the second s

OFFICE OF THE STATE GEOLOGIS1

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in duplicate to the State Geologist or proper Oil and Gas Inspector within ten days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and sworn to before a notary public for reports on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of test of water shut-off, result of abandonment of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by the State Geologist or Oil and Gas Inspector. Reports on minor operations need not be signed and sworn to before a notary public, but such operations should be witnessed by an Oil and Gas inspector if possible.

company of Company Company of Operator St/4 Oil Field,	Hebbs, New Mexico. October 7th, 1935 Place Date gist, I the results obtained under the heading noted above we Well No. 100 in the county. T. 245 N. M. P. M. County. Communication of the county.
REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF WATER SHUT-OFF REPORT ON RESULT OF ABANDONMENT OF WELL Mr State Geolog Santa Fe, N. Mex. Following is a report on the work done and the Grow Oil Company of Operator SEA of Sec 14 Company of Operator Oil Field, The dates of this work were as follows: Notice of intention to do the work was (w. Oct 5th. 1955, and approval of the company of the com	Hebbs, New Mexico. October 7th, 1935 Place Date gist, I the results obtained under the heading noted above Well No. 100 in the second of th
Mr BH. Wells State Geolog Santa Fe, N. Mex. Following is a report on the work done and the Company or Operator St. Company or Operator Oil Field, The dates of this work were as follows: Notice of intention to do the work was (w. Oct 5th. 1985, and approval of the company	Hebbs, New Mexico. October 7th, 1935 gist, I the results obtained under the heading noted above Well No. 1 in the state of the state
Mr B.H. Wells State Geology Santa Fe, N. Mex. Following is a report on the work done and the Cross Off Company of Operator State Geology Formula of Sec 14 Company of Operator The dates of this work were as follows: Notice of intention to do the work was (w. Oct 5th. 1985, and approval of the company of	gist, If the results obtained under the heading noted above Well No
Santa Fe, N. Mex. Following is a report on the work done and the Const Oil Const Oil Field, Company or Operator Company of Operator Oil Field, The dates of this work were as follows: Notice of intention to do the work was (w. Oct 5th, 1985, and approval of the constant of the con	gist, If the results obtained under the heading noted above Well No
Santa Fe, N. Mex. Following is a report on the work done and the Gray Otl Corper J.M. Cooper Company or Operator St./ Cooper Oil Field, The dates of this work were as follows: Notice of intention to do the work was (w. Cot 5th. 1955, and approval of the cooper of the	gist, I the results obtained under the heading noted above Well No
Santa Fe, N. Mex. Following is a report on the work done and the Grey Otl Corper J.M. Cooper Company or Operator St./A of Sec 14 Cooper Oil Field, The dates of this work were as follows: Notice of intention to do the work was (w. Oct 5th, 1985, and approval of the cooper of th	the results obtained under the heading noted above Well No
the Corpey Otl Corpeny Company or Operator SE/A Of Sec 14 Coeper Oil Field, The dates of this work were as follows: Notice of intention to do the work was (w Oet 5th, 1955, and approval of	Well No in the second of the s
The dates of this work were as follows: Notice of intention to do the work was (w	County. County.
The dates of this work were as follows: Notice of intention to do the work was (w Oct 5th, 1955, and approval of	County. County.
The dates of this work were as follows: Notice of intention to do the work was (w	County. County.
Notice of intention to do the work was (w. Cet 5th, 1955, and approval of	
DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WOI	RK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED ailed dry and let stand for 1 hour, after to be shut off Oksh, and after approval of reparations were made to drill shead.
Subscribed and sworn to before me th	I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct. Name Description Position District Superintendent Representing Gypsy 011 Company
Notary Public STICE OF THE FEACE PRECINCT TEN SE SE ME COmmission expires of the page 19	Company or Operator Address Hobbs, New Mexico.
STICE OF THE PEACE PRECINCT TEN 😗 🖯	Company or Operator
STICE OF THE FEACE PRECINCT TEN & A Mr. Commission expires AT HOURS	Company or Operator

MARTER OF A CARRY OF THE CAR.

UTTICK OF THE STATE GROUDIST

\$10.00 PR 10.00 PR 10.00 PR

REMAIN NO ETROPET SECTION WILLIAM

	Kildy Wit Elling		3/2
	A section of Delta, Aftherwood no Julian and the control of some form that the control of the	o de la filo de la capación de la come el capación de la capación el capación de la capación de	 Office of the street of the street
	at by cheeking below:	n por 20 gardina pieciji i	Address, to the transfer
	REPORT OF DARRESS OF THE		
	HE COULD BE AND THE SECOND OF THE SECOND SEC	en e	The state of the s
	2.22 W. M. (24.45) (1.24.45) (1.24.45)	aleman in eer n dez die Gerooderen de	en in Geregoria. Geografia
■ Company of the Com	The second section of the second section is the second section of the second section of the second section is section.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(···	and the second of the second	្ ក្រុស់ឈ្មោះប្រជាព្រះម ិ ក	
	aling no new ho <mark>bbasi</mark> e midento les	er der Arte in der der Nasional der der	Page 18 Committee of the Committee of th
	A BERTILL A	and the State of t	n watan ili manana ili mon Safa terah mili mengali men Samana walang
	emparas en leas quil axo.	A WASSER BORNING STALLS	ng de Timbolomous na De Nobland
•			
	The distribution of the di	Alberta Grand Commence	
	Target in the control of the control	***	
	Control of the second second		
-	. The second second to the second sec	State of the Control	<u> </u>

NEW MEXICO STATE LAND OFFICE SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

DEPARTMENT OF THE STATE GEOLOGIST NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SHUT-OFF

Notice must be given to the State Geologist or to the proper Oil and Gas Inspector at least five days before the test. It is desirable that a representative of the Department of the State Geologist witness the water shut-off before drilling into the productive sand whenever possible. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes will be returned to sender. Submit this notice in triplicate.

Edbbs,		J. Mex., Oct	ber 5th,	_, 19_ 35 _
Mr R.H. Wells		·	·	•
State Geologist, Santa Fe, New Mexico.				
Dear Sir:				
You are hereby notified that we intend to te	st the shut-off	of water in	J.M. Coop	er
Well No 8 in SE/4 of Sec. 14	, T	34s	_, R 36 6	<u>L</u>
N. M. P. M., Runice	Oil Field	Lea		County,
on Oct 6th 1935 . 13* in. 48#	lb. casing was	cemented	in_Red	Bed
formation at a depth of 273°	feet on Oa	ober 4th		19_ 35
sacks of Trinity			cement w	ere used.
The method used in placing the cement wa	s as follows:	Halliburton		
Fluid level will be bailed to a depth of Botte	fee	t and left un	disturbed fo	r at least
12 hours before your inspection.				
Adjacent property owners have been notifie	d as follows:			
Additional information:	1. 1.			
	•	Charles Charles		
		1 / 6	•	
			<i>j</i>	
Approved	Sincerely yo	urs.		
Except as follows:	Θ	may 011 Co	NAME OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON OF THE P	
	p., 000	Lucie	Company or O	perator.
		•		
		lstrict Sup unication reg		
		. Cumines	arums well	
J.M. andry		bs, New Me:	deo.	
State General Coll and Gas Inspector.				

STATE STATE OFFICE CONTROL OFFICE STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE STATE CEOLOGIST NOTICE OF INTENSION TOTEST WATER SHUT-OFF

Notes that it are the following the state of a place of the proper Oil and Clas inspector of law to the content of the following the content of the following the content of the Biaic Scales of the content of the bias of the content of the following the choractive sand whenever possible. If the content of the following said changes will be content or a content of the content of t

$ \mathbf{x}^{(t)} \leq \frac{\mathbf{c}^{(t)} \nabla}{2} \mathbf{c}^{(t)} \leq \frac{\mathbf{c}^{(t)}}{2} \mathbf{c}^{(t)} \leq \frac{1}{2} \mathbf{c}^{(t)} ^2$	eri Lant I		€ 2450		
		••		2 144. 14. N. a. Maurell	Adams of the
• • • • • •	20 97% N 20	the tole of a	17 17 17	profit lights our cate	
*	11.2	¥.		$\varphi(\lambda) = -I$	200
	4,8	BOF In		in the same of the	
	cementer :	akw gaiser et	. However		
ι,	A the state of the	্ৰা ক্ৰিক্ত		· All Delage	
er en en beginne			T COMPA		
	The state of the s	rawolfot walam	r i co se esta	Same to the same	en e
သည် ရည် အည်းသည် အရေးမြွေ				ent is investigated that is a second	Mary Programmy
				n weenste ar len	i Amerika di Per
	603 %,	់ ២. ខ្លាំង២ ១២១៩			ere i mga Se
				1873	yelika walio sali
	than pro-				
	្នាក់ វិទ្ធាស្វើក្នុង ប្រជាជិត្ត សង្គក់ គេសសស ស្និ៍ស្វាត				
The State of the S					
•					

V MEXICO STATE LAND OFFIC

Santa Fe, New Mexico

DEPARTMENT OF THE STATE GEOLOGIST NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL NEW WELL

Notice must be given to the State Geologist or to the proper Oil and Gas Inspector and approval obtained before drilling begins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable a copy of this notice showing such changes will be returned to the sender. Submit this notice in triplicate. One copy will be returned following approval.

Sec	e drining of	commence tr	•	to (-enlarge	C+~	Telle	
Sec 14 Oil Fiel			r intention to	that it is or	, Sta	Sir: You	Dear S
Oil Fiel		1n			coper		
		<u> </u>	Сесрет	P. M,,	, N. M	, R	240
	a line and	(N.) of .Sout	feet	well is	The	N.	
	-24-56.	Section 14	et line of	of the I			
·····	***************************************		e of) li:	of		
		on or other le	on from secti				
		as lease is No.	the oil and g	If state land			
	·		***************************************	gnment No.	Assig		
	Свореж	er is J.M.	and the owne	If patented			1 1
	***************************************	m Mexico.	Cooper, Ne	Address	<u> </u>	640 ACRE	AREA
	Oklahemi	Tulsa.	Address		ECTLY NY 011 Company	ELL CORR	
					the derrick floor al		
	- propose to						
					Make of Drill		
	n as indicated	or cement ther	g and to land	ngs of casin	se the following stri	opose to u	We pro
r Cemented	Landed	Depth	ond Hand	New or Se	Weight Per Foot	Casing	Size of
	Comente	30 0*	•	No.	48/		15"
•	Comente	2850		He	84 /	/8"	95/
•	Come n'e	3500 1		Ne	24#		7" (
					ve plan become adv		
	11	depth of above	id occur at a	as sand snot		informati	
	growy i North						
ere e e e	P						
		ly yours,	Sincere		• 75 (S.	*	
		Cypsy 011	44	19	. 1800	301	pproved
or Operator	company		_		i Set Tarakasa terpe	follows.	
			_	A ST CONTRACTOR			reept do 1
	Company	Ouce.	_{Ву} Д6				icopi do i
a.	Company eccess		•		າກັດ (1980) - 1980] ທ ີ່ ທ ີ່ 22 ສູປ - 1 4		
n.ţ	Company Superintendarding well to	District 5	Position Send comm	thi*		1	
a 5	Company Superintendarding well to	District S	Position Send comm	thi*		1	
or (depth of about	Sincere	as sand shoo	productive oil or gon:	at the first informati	stimate thandditional

ILR